
Blue Phaser Summer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bruno Alessandro (07/010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrero Alessio (07/556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Marco (07/377) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Filippo (07/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruno Alessandro 07/010 0 0 0,00

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 0 0 0,00

Di Gioia Domenico 07/1570 0 0 0,00

Ferrero Alessio 07/556 0 0 0,00

Marino Marco 07/377 0 0 0,00

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 0 0 0,00

Passalacqua Gianluca 07/1800 0 0 0,00

Serra Filippo 07/036 0 0 0,00

I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Emiliano Francesco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perazzone Roberto (07/436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 0 0 0,00

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 0 0 0,00

De Luca Emiliano 07/1917 0 0 0,00

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 0 0 0,00

Perazzone Roberto 07/436 0 0 0,00

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 0 0 0,00

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 0 0 0,00

White Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano (09/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bessolo Alex 07/841 0 0 0,00

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 0 0 0,00

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano 09/150 0 0 0,00

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 0 0 0,00

Gamba Andrea 09/242 0 0 0,00

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 0 0 0,00

Succo Alessandro 07/489 0 0 0,00

Taverne Du Cafèrin

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bonetti Paolo (09/298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costabloz Manuel (09/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dondeynaz Silvano (09/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foti Matteo (09/319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joly Lorenzo (09/318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vuillermin Davide (09/316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonetti Paolo 09/298 0 0 0,00

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 0 0 0,00

Costabloz Manuel 09/326 0 0 0,00

Dondeynaz Silvano 09/280 0 0 0,00

Foti Matteo 09/319 0 0 0,00

Joly Lorenzo 09/318 0 0 0,00

Vuillermin Davide 09/316 0 0 0,00


